Recon Fellows Course
Smith & Nephew Innovation Center
7135 Goodlett Farms Parkway, Cordova, TN

Chairman:  Dr. Ran Schwarzkopf

Professional Education

Faculty: Dr. James Comadoll, Dr. Fred Cushner, Dr. Kevin Fricka, Dr. Brett Frykberg, Dr. Rhett Hallows,

Dr. Douglas Naudie, Dr. David Watson, Dr. Steven Weeden

Friday, January 12, 2018
Westin Hotel

170 Lt. George W. Lee Avenue
Memphis, TN 38103I

Mississippi Ballroom, 2" Floor

6:15 PM Registration/Reception
7:00 PM Welcome
7:10 PM Practice Management Roundtable Discussions

Group 1- Selecting a Career Path: Academics and
Other Options

Group 2- Your First Year in Practice

Group 3- Contract Negotiation

8:10 PM Panel Discussion — What | Wish Someone Had Told Me

8:30 PM Adjourn

Drs. Comadoll, Fricka,
Schwarzkopf

Drs. Frykberg and Naudie

Drs. Hallows, Watson,
Weeden

Moderator: Dr. Schwarzkopf
All



Saturday, January 13, 2018

Smith & Nephew Innovation Center

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM

Buses load at hotel entrance for travel to Smith & Nephew

Sign In/Breakfast

Welcome and Introductions (fellows to introduce themselves)

Session | - The Primary Joint

8:15 AM
8:25 AM
8:35 AM
8:45 AM
8:55 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM

Surgical Approaches to THA

How to Avoid the Unstable Hip

Resurfacing: Still a Viable Option?

My Top 5 Tips to Performing a Uni
Bi-Cruciate Retaining Knees: Then and Now
Modern Knee Design

Panel Discussion with Q & A

Session Il - Enabling Technologies

9:25 AM
9:35 AM
9:45 AM
9:55 AM
10:05 AM
10:25 AM

12:00 PM

The Case for Robotics

Accurate Component Placement for the Hip
VISIONAIRE for the Complex Knee

Panel Discussion with Q & A

Break — Change into Scrubs

Enabling Technologies Lab |

Working Lunch - Infected Revision Wound Care Options

Session lll - Revision Hip and Knee

12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:45 PM
5:00 PM

Acetabular Revision: How to Obtain Solid Reconstruction
Stem Selection for Femoral Revision

When to Use Hinge

Managing Bone Loss with Cones

My Top 5 Tips for Revision TJA

Panel Discussion with Q & A

Break

Knowledge into Practice Rotations:
= Case Discussion: Complex Revision Cases
= 0SSO Virtual Reality Competition (XR)
Revision Hip and Knee Lab
Post-Course Evaluations
Adjourn/Transportation to Westin or Airport

Professional Education

All
All
Dr. Schwarzkopf

Moderator: Dr. Watson
Dr. Hallows

Dr. Schwarzkopf

Dr. Frykberg

Dr. Naudie

Dr. Fricka

Dr. Cushner

All

Moderator: Dr. Fricka
Dr. Comadoll

Dr. Schwarzkopf

Dr. Cushner

All

All
All
Dr. Cushner

Moderator: Dr. Weeden
Dr. Naudie

Dr. Schwarzkopf

Dr. Watson

Dr. Weeden

Dr. Hallows

All

All

All
All



