

Recon Fellows Course

Smith & Nephew Innovation Center 7135 Goodlett Farms Parkway, Cordova, TN

Chairman: Dr. Ran Schwarzkopf

Dr. James Comadoll, Dr. Fred Cushner, Dr. Kevin Fricka, Dr. Brett Frykberg, Dr. Rhett Hallows, Faculty:

Dr. Douglas Naudie, Dr. David Watson, Dr. Steven Weeden

Friday, January 12, 2018

Westin Hotel 170 Lt. George W. Lee Avenue Memphis, TN 38103l

Mississippi Ballroom, 2nd Floor

6:15 PM Registration/Reception

Welcome 7:00 PM

7:10 PM Practice Management Roundtable Discussions

> Group 1- Selecting a Career Path: Academics and Drs. Comadoll, Fricka,

> > Other Options Schwarzkopf

Group 2- Your First Year in Practice Drs. Frykberg and Naudie

Group 3- Contract Negotiation Drs. Hallows, Watson,

Weeden

8:10 PM Panel Discussion - What I Wish Someone Had Told Me Moderator: Dr. Schwarzkopf

8:30 PM Adjourn



Saturday, January 13, 2018

Smith & Nephew Innovation Center

7:00 AM	Buses load at hotel entrance for travel to Smith & Nephew	All
7:30 AM	Sign In/Breakfast	All
8:00 AM	Welcome and Introductions (fellows to introduce themselves)	Dr. Schwarzkopf
Session I – The Primary Joint		Moderator: Dr. Watson
8:15 AM	Surgical Approaches to THA	Dr. Hallows
8:25 AM	How to Avoid the Unstable Hip	Dr. Schwarzkopf
8:35 AM	Resurfacing: Still a Viable Option?	Dr. Frykberg
8:45 AM	My Top 5 Tips to Performing a Uni	Dr. Naudie
8:55 AM	Bi-Cruciate Retaining Knees: Then and Now	Dr. Fricka
9:05 AM	Modern Knee Design	Dr. Cushner
9:15 AM	Panel Discussion with Q & A	All
Session II – Enabling Technologies		Moderator: Dr. Fricka
9:25 AM	The Case for Robotics	Dr. Comadoll
9:35 AM	Accurate Component Placement for the Hip	Dr. Schwarzkopf
9:45 AM	VISIONAIRE for the Complex Knee	Dr. Cushner
9:55 AM	Panel Discussion with Q & A	All
10:05 AM	Break – Change into Scrubs	All
10:25 AM	Enabling Technologies Lab I	All
12:00 PM	Working Lunch – Infected Revision Wound Care Options	Dr. Cushner
Session III – Revision Hip and Knee		Moderator: Dr. Weeden
12:30 PM	Acetabular Revision: How to Obtain Solid Reconstruction	Dr. Naudie
12:40 PM	Stem Selection for Femoral Revision	Dr. Schwarzkopf
12:50 PM	When to Use Hinge	Dr. Watson
1:00 PM	Managing Bone Loss with Cones	Dr. Weeden
1:10 PM	My Top 5 Tips for Revision TJA	Dr. Hallows
1:20 PM	Panel Discussion with Q & A	All
1:30 PM	Break	All
1:45 PM	 Knowledge into Practice Rotations: Case Discussion: Complex Revision Cases OSSO Virtual Reality Competition (XR) 	
3:00 PM	Revision Hip and Knee Lab	All
4:45 PM	Post-Course Evaluations	All
5:00 PM	Adjourn/Transportation to Westin or Airport	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	